
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: A 20-457 Name: East Alisal Lease Amendment No 1

Status:Type: BoS Agreement Passed - Health Department

File created: In control:10/23/2020 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:11/5/2020 11/5/2020

Title: a. Approve and authorize the Contracts/Purchasing Officer or Contracts/Purchasing Supervisor to
execute a two (2) year Lease Renewal and Amendment No. 1 to Lease Agreement No. A-12690
(Lease Agreement), effective retroactively to June 10, 2020, with San Jose Apartments, LLC, for
approximately 11,761 rentable square feet of space located at 559 East Alisal Street, Suites 106 and
200, in Salinas, California, for use by the Health Department’s Clinic Services Bureau; and
b. Authorize the Auditor-Controller to make lease payments of $22,158.87 per month in accordance
with the terms of the Lease Agreement.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Amendment No 1, 3. Agreement, 4. Item No. 17 Completed Board Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors11/5/2020 1

County of Monterey Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

